Place

Overall Male

Overal Female

Female Age Groups

F 0-9

F 10-14

F 15-19

F 20-24

F 25-29

F 30-34

F 35-39

F 40-44

F 45-49

F 50-54

F 55-59

F 60-64

First Name Last Name
Aaron Cook
Amy Maciejewski
87 Micaela Conley
41 Lilly
16 Addison Waddell
26 Morgan Kolarik
43 Keely Culbreth
51 Renee Martin
59 Lily Segally
102 Victoria Frederick
103 Melanie Christensen
17 Laura Fennell
44 Kandis Earle
53 Courtney Berry
19 Stephanie McKee
38 Kasey Samson
39 Heather Veld
29 Kim Davis
52 Angie Rushing
66 Sandy Nyiri
14 Linda Evans
37 Nancy Packovski
47 Michele Garcia
31 Rachel Valone
46 Julie Anderson
67 Debi VanDerMolen

73 Marianne
84 Sandy
106 Karin

33 Lydia

Groth
MacFarlane
Gustafson

Sandoval

Age Group Time

F 0-9

F 10-14

F 15-19
F 15-19
F 15-19

F 20-24

F 25-29
F 25-29
F 25-29

F 30-34
F 30-34
F 30-34

F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39

F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44

F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49

F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54

F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59

F 60-64

17.56.03
22.06.44

35.04.05

28.14.33

23.34.38
26.10.97
28.33.04

29.49.78

30.33.88
37.55.22
38.03.21

24.25.10
28.46.30
30.06.27

24.43.82
37.54.32
27.58.59

26.44.74
29.58.16
31.24.89

23.18.25
27.44.94
29.17.66

26.56.28
29.07.65
31.27.63

32.13.25
34.08.38
38.33.45

27.05.41




74 JORY
77 Linnea
F 65-69
56 Kathy
86 CECILIA
112 Cookie
F 70-199
125 Patricia
Male Age Groups
M 0-9
65 Anthony
M 10-14
15 Ryan
18 Elijah
60 Dominic
M 15-19
6 Jan-Ole
10 Paul
42 Tyler
M 20-24
35 Nathan
M 30-34
45 Josh
M 35-39
2 Christopher
8 Vincent
9 Michael
M 40-44
3 Bryan
4 Brian
13 Ralph
M 45-49
11 Nobutaka
20 Todd
28 Matthew
M 50-54
24 Rob
30 Juan
M 55-59
7 Peyton
21 Jeff
23 Al
M 60-64
5 Harry
32 Kevin

MATTULL
Flesher

Hilbrich
BERNAL
Maciejewski

Cooke

Nyiri

Smith
Davis
Buonadonna

Jaeger
Reyher
Cummings

Guerrero

Bonneville

Sexton
Rinas
Bowser

Cliver
Culbreth
Nurse

Nitto
Brown
Homrich

Madrigal
Casas

Grizzard
Loewe
Leach

Baginski
Cloghessy

F 60-64
F 60-64

F 65-69
F 65-69
F 65-69

F 70-199

M 0-9

M 10-14
M 10-14
M 10-14

M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19

M 20-24

M 30-34

M 35-39
M 35-39
M 35-39

M 40-44
M 40-44
M 40-44

M 45-49
M 45-49
M 45-49

M 50-54
M 50-54

M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59

M 60-64
M 60-64

32.45.75
32.57.09

30.19.92
34.46.12
39.32.44

44.29.08

30.52.79

23.33.25
24.41.67
30.43.08

20.13.71
21.24.04
28.27.12

37.31.54

29.00.28

18.00.44
20.45.67
20.55.24

18.52.64
19.52.00
22.19.68

21.36.67
25.09.57
26.26.21

25.41.88
26.52.54

20.19.43
25.10.96
25.19.08

19.57.10
27.02.90




49 Jim Zembillas M 60-64 29.35.49

M 65-69
36 Bill Hillegonds M 65-69 27.38.69
M 70-199
128 David Ralston M 70-199 56.06.54
Overall Results
Place First N\ame Last Name Sex Age Time
1|Aaron Cooke M 30 17.56.03
2|Christopher |Sexton M 36 18.00.44
3(Bryan Cliver M 43 18.52.64
4|Brian Culbreth M 40 19.52.00
5|Harry Baginski M 60 19.57.10
6[Jan-Ole Jaeger M 16 20.13.71
7|Peyton Grizzard M 57 20.19.43
8|Vincent Rinas M 36 20.45.67
9(Michael Bowser M 38 20.55.24
10(Paul Reyher M 17 21.24.04
11|Nobutaka Nitto M 46 21.36.67
12|Amy Maciejewski F 32 22.06.44
13|Ralph Nurse M 44 22.19.68
14|Linda Evans F 46 23.18.25
15|Ryan Smith M 11 23.33.25
16|Addison Waddell F 15 23.34.38
17|Laura Fennell F 33 24.25.10
18|Elijah Davis M 13 24.41.67
19|Stephanie McKee F 39 24.43.82
20(Todd Brown M 47 25.09.57
21|Jeff Loewe M 56 25.10.96
22|Michael Loewe M 36 25.14.72
23|Al Leach M 59 25.19.08
24|Rob Madrigal M 50 25.41.88
25(lan Pappas M 40 25.51.60
26|Morgan Kolarik F 17 26.10.97
27|NICHOLAS  |PERKINS M 56 26.15.56
28| Matthew Homrich M 45 26.26.21
29|Kim Davis F 44 26.44.74
30[Juan Casas M 51 26.52.54
31|Rachel Valone F 50 26.56.28
32|Kevin Cloghessy M 60 27.02.90
33|Lydia Sandoval F 64 27.05.41
34(Paul Navarro M 41 37.28.51
35|Nathan Guerrero M 24 37.31.54
36|Bill Hillegonds M 65 27.38.69
37|Nancy Packovski F 45 27.44.94
38|Kasey Samson F 38 37.54.32




39|Heather Veld F 36 27.58.59
40(Carrie Kietzman F 39 28.08.53
41|Lilly Culbreth F 13 28.14.33
42(Tyler Cummings M 16 28.27.12
43(Keely Culbreth F 15 28.33.04
44|Kandis Earle F 32 28.46.30
45(Josh Bonneville M 32 29.00.28
46(Julie Anderson F 51 29.07.65
47[Michele Garcia F 48 29.17.66
48|Kimberly Mihail F 39 29.25.56
49(Jim Zembillas M 60 29.35.49
50(Gene Kolarik M 44 29.47.07
51|Renee Martin F 24 29.49.78
52|Angie Rushing F 44 29.58.16
53|Courtney Berry F 33 30.06.27
54|Diane Buonadonna F 39 30.09.69
55|Christina Clark F 34 30.15.20
56(Kathy Hilbrich F 68 30.19.92
57{Jennifer Tubbs F 34 30.23.58
58|Mark Flesher M 64 30.31.87
59|Lily Segally F 28 30.33.88
60|Dominic Buonadonna M 11 30.43.08
64|Benjamin St John M 36 30.50.90
65(Anthony Nyiri M 9 30.52.79
66|Sandy Nyiri F 43 31.24.89
67|Debi VanDerMolen F 51 31.27.63
68|Stephanie Betts F 34 31.54.86
69|Courtney Pesha F 34 31.59.45
70|Megan Waddell F 35 32.00.80
71(Robert Wermers M 62 32.04.90
73|Marianne Groth F 58 32.13.25
74|JORY MATTULL F 61 32.45.75
75|Rachel Rippe F 41 32.46.79
76|Lesley Mancilla F 41 32.54.98
77|Linnea Flesher F 62 32.57.09
78|Jessica Zylstra F 36 33.12.30
79|Rowan Johnson M 12 33.43.30
80]Erin Cannon F 39 33.51.33
81[Melanie Johnson F 40 33.56.97
82|Carmella Beller F 40 33.59.34
83(Michael Hofmann M 48 34.00.50
84|Sandy MacFarlane F 56 34.08.38
85(|Nicholas Clark M 36 34.10.42
86|CECILIA BERNAL F 65 34.46.12
87[Micaela Conley F 8 35.04.05
89|Jamie Wolfe F 42 35.31.49
90(Thomas Nedza M 62 35.33.28




91|Lindsay Moseley F 40 35.36.37
92|Justin Moseley M 42 35.37.33
93|Julie Whitney F 52 36.04.94
94|Amy Bugg F 52 36.12.07
97|Megan Tilton F 38 36.23.21
99|Anthony Buonadonna M 46 36.53.43
100|Melissa Panozzo F 33 36.57.05
101|Bryson Culbreth M 10 37.44.99
102|Victoria Frederick F 25 37.55.22
103|Melanie Christensen F 26 38.03.21
104|Nanette Zaremba F 50 38.16.90
106(Karin Gustafson F 56 38.33.45
107|Katie Conley F 52 38.35.95
110|Andrea Eggleston F 49 39.18.37
111|Vanessa Amanatidis F 48 39.18.96
112|Cookie Maciejewski F 67 39.32.44
114{Jim Cocking M 64 42.00.10
115]jackson murphy M 13 42.12.76
116|Susan Sendejas F 64 42.18.84
117|WALTER EVANS M 57 42.49.63
118|Susan McKendry F 53 43.30.11
120(Lindsay Cockrell F 39 44.07.69
122|Jody Armstrong F 46 44.08.87
123|Hollye Blossom F 66 44.15.53
124|Linda Gray F 59 44.19.51
125|Patricia Cooke F 70 44.29.08
126(Sheila Reibly F 64 51.53.34
128|David Ralston M 77 56.06.54




